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COURSE FEES AND DATES 2025 

T
1W 
232

2W 
442

3W 
617

4W 
790

1W 

362

2W 

666

3W 

967

4W 

1250

EXTRA WEEK 

277

1W 
439

EXTRA WEEK 

 
LENGTH OF COURSE A-1W 

20H 
950FEES € 

A-2W 
40H 
1900

B-1W 
30H 
1452

B-2W 
60H 
2904

TEACHERS COURSE 
LENGTH OF COURSE 25h/W 
FEES € 

1W 
588

2W 
1176

* 20h/week in an Intensive Course + 5h/Week Private Tuition.

* Books for all the courses are not included. Included 1st day exam, evaluation and Certificate.
Monday introduction. Seminars on Spanish Culture.

Starting dates for 
beginners 
13th January 
3rd/17th February 
3rd/17th March 
31st March/ 14th April 
5th/19th May 
2nd/16th June 
30th June/ 14th July 
4th/18th August 
1st/15th September 
6th/20th October 
3rd/17th November 
1st December 

340

INDIVIDUAL INTENSIVE - ONE TO ONE 

Students with  
Spanish knowledge: 
1st or 2nd week 

Students with  
Spanish knowledge: 
Any Monday 

ACTIVITIES INCLUDED 
CLUB 50+ COURSE 
LENGTH OF COURSE 15h/W 
FEES €

2W 
664

1W 
386

Students with  
Spanish knowledge: 
Any Monday 

Students with  
Spanish knowledge: 
Any Monday 

2W 
780

SPANISH + FLAMENCO  ● TENNIS  ●  DIVING 
LENGTH OF COURSE 20h/W + ACTIVITY 
FEES €

EXTRA WEEK 
168

INTENSIVE COURSE
LENGTH OF COURSE 20h/W 
FEES €

SUPER INTENSIVE AND D.E.L.E. COURSE 
LENGTH OF COURSE 30h/W 

D.E.L.E. 25h/W 
FEES €

Starting dates 
13th Jan./ 3rd Feb. 
3rd March/ 31st March 
5th May/ 2nd June 
7th July/ 18th August 
1st Sep./ 13th October 
3rd November 
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CLUB COSTA NERJA - SCHOOL ACCOMMODATION

PRICES €/ DAY 

November to April 

May to October

Standard Single 

55 

71

Stan. Double 

78 

101

Premium Double 

80 

105

Ensuite bathroom. Breakfast included from Monday to Saturday. Free WIFI.

PRICES €/ DAY* 

November to April 

May to October

*1-2 persons.

APARTMENTS 

98 

133

STUDIOS 

88 

118

HOST FAMILY HALF BOARD

PRICES € 

1 Week 

Extra Week 

Extra Day 

June, July, August, Sept.

SINGLE ROOM 

233 

272 

39 

per week +32

DOUBLE ROOM - 2 persons 

415 

485 

69 

per week +63

Accommodation: 1 week = 6 nights  ● 2 weeks = 13 nights  ● 4 weeks = 27 nights  ● 6 weeks = 41 nights

AIRPORT TRANSFER MEDICAL INSURANCE
2 weeks   70€ Europe - 100€ World 

BANK HOLIDAYS 2025

28th February /18th April /1st May /15th August /10th October /8th December. The School  
will be closed over the Christmas period from December the 20th 2025 until January the 11th 
2026.

ACCOMMODATION PRICES 2025 

Premium Single 

58 

76

CLUB COSTA NERJA - APARTMENTS AND STUDIOS

One way 92€      Return 168€ 
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HOW TO ENROL 
● Registration: 40€.
● Homestay finding fee: 35€.
● Fill in the Enrolment Form and send it to our address with a deposit of 150€.
● Once your enrolment has been accepted, we will send you confirmation and charge you

for the difference.
● This bill must be paid at least 30 days before the course starts

OUR ADDRESS 
Escuela de Idiomas Nerja S.L. 
C/Almirante Ferrándiz Nº 73  ● Apartado de Correos Nº 46, 29780, Nerja, Málaga, SPAIN. 

INSURANCE 
The school is covered by an insurance of civil responsibility for its students on the school  
premises. The Spanish Social Security offers medical attention to citizens of the European 
Union. Other nationalities should consult their insurance company about Spanish Social  
Security entitlement before they visit Spain. If you wish to take our health, accident, liability  
and luggage insurance with us, please ask for further information. Students can book through 
Escuela de Idiomas Nerja a Cancellation Insurance which costs 6% of the total amount and 
has to be paid together with your deposit.

● Visa, Master Card (card number, expiry date).
● Please indicate on bank transfers the name/s of student/s and the number of invoice.
● VAT included in all prices when applicable.

CANCELLATIONS 
● Once the student is registered, cancellations are only accepted if the cancellation request
    arrives at the Escuela de Idiomas Nerja: 
    11 days to 4 weeks before the course starts. Cancellation costs: 150€.   
    More than 4 weeks before the course starts. Cancellation costs: 60€.   
● Within 10 days before the course starts or once the course has begun no money whatsoever
    will be returned.
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