

COURSE FEES AND DATES ACCOMMODATION PRICES HOW TO ENROL

2025

COURSE FEES AND DATES 2025

INTENSIVE COURSE

LENGTH OF COURSE 20h/W	1W	2W	3W	4W	EXTRA WEEK	Starting dates for
FEES€	232	442	617	790	168	beginners
	202	772	017	100	100	13th January 3rd/17th February
						3rd/17th March
SUPER INTENSIVE AND	D.E.L	E. C	OUR	SE		31st March/ 14th April 5th/19th May
LENGTH OF COURSE 30h/W	1W	2W	3W	4W	EXTRA WEEK	2nd/16th June
D.E.L.E. 25h/W						30th June/ 14th July 4th/18th August
FEES €	362	666	967	1250	277	1st/15th September
						6th/20th October 3rd/17th November
SPANISH + FLAMENCO	• TEI	NNIS	۰DI	VING		1st December
LENGTH OF COURSE 20h/W	+ ACTI	VITY	1W	2W	EXTRA WEEK	Students with
FEES €			439	780	340	Spanish knowledge: Any Monday
				1	I	
CLUB 50+ COURSE						
LENGTH OF COURSE 15h/W	1W	2W		TIVITIE	S INCLUDED	Starting dates
FEES€	386	664	70			13th Jan./ 3rd Feb. 3rd March/ 31st March
						5th May/ 2nd June
						7th July/ 18th August 1st Sep./ 13th October
						3rd November
						Students with Spanish knowledge:
INDIVIDUAL INTENSIVE	- ONI	Е ТО	ONE			1st or 2nd week
LENGTH OF COURSE	A-1W	A-2	2W	B-1W	B-2W	Students with
	20H		н	30H	60H	Spanish knowledge: Any Monday
FEES €	950	19	00	1452	2904	Any Monday
TEACHERS COURSE						
LENGTH OF COURSE 25h/W				1W	2W	Students with
FEES €				588	1176	Spanish knowledge:
				500	1170	Any Monday
* 20h/week in an Intensive Cou	rse + 5	h/Wee	k Priva	ate Tuiti	on.	

* 20h/week in an Intensive Course + 5h/Week Private Tuition.

* Books for all the courses are not included. Included 1st day exam, evaluation and Certificate. Monday introduction. Seminars on Spanish Culture.

arkt.de, Tel: +49-711-12 85 15 40, service@s

ACCOMMODATION PRICES 2025

CLUB COSTA NERJA - SCHOOL ACCOMMODATION

PRICES €/ DAY	Standard Single	Stan. Double	Premium Single	Premium Double
November to April	55	78	58	80
May to October	71	101	76	105

Ensuite bathroom. Breakfast included from Monday to Saturday. Free WIFI.

CLUB COSTA NERJA - APARTMENTS AND STUDIOS

PRICES €/ DAY*	APARTMENTS	STUDIOS
November to April	98	88
May to October	133	118

*1-2 persons.

HOST FAMILY HALF BOARD

PRICES €	SINGLE ROOM	DOUBLE ROOM - 2 persons
1 Week	233	415
Extra Week	272	485
Extra Day	39	69
June, July, August, Sept.	per week +32	per week +63

Accommodation: 1 week = 6 nights • 2 weeks = 13 nights • 4 weeks = 27 nights • 6 weeks = 41 nights

AIRPORT TRANSFER

MEDICAL INSURANCE

One way 92€ Return 168€

2 weeks 70€ Europe - 100€ World

BANK HOLIDAYS 2025

28th February /18th April /1st May /15th August /10th October /8th December. The School will be closed over the Christmas period from December the 20th 2025 until January the 11th 2026.

tt.de, Tel: +49-711-12 85 15 40, service@

HOW TO ENROL

HOW TO ENROL

- Registration: 40€.
- Homestay finding fee: 35€.
- Fill in the Enrolment Form and send it to our address with a deposit of 150€.
- Once your enrolment has been accepted, we will send you confirmation and charge you for the difference.
- . This bill must be paid at least 30 days before the course starts
- Visa, Master Card (card number, expiry date).
- Please indicate on bank transfers the name/s of student/s and the number of invoice.
- VAT included in all prices when applicable.

CANCELLATIONS

• Once the student is registered, cancellations are only accepted if the cancellation request arrives at the Escuela de Idiomas Nerja:

11 days to 4 weeks before the course starts. Cancellation costs: 150 \in .

- More than 4 weeks before the course starts. Cancellation costs: 60€.
- Within 10 days before the course starts or once the course has begun no money whatsoever will be returned.

INSURANCE

The school is covered by an insurance of civil responsibility for its students on the school premises. The Spanish Social Security offers medical attention to citizens of the European Union. Other nationalities should consult their insurance company about Spanish Social Security entitlement before they visit Spain. If you wish to take our health, accident, liability and luggage insurance with us, please ask for further information. Students can book through Escuela de Idiomas Nerja a Cancellation Insurance which costs 6% of the total amount and has to be paid together with your deposit.

OUR ADDRESS

Escuela de Idiomas Nerja S.L. C/Almirante Ferrándiz Nº 73 • Apartado de Correos Nº 46, 29780, Nerja, Málaga, SPAIN.

t.de, Tel: +49-711-12 85 15 40, service@